DTV Hannover

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage

Theodor-Heuss-Platz 6, 30175 Hannover

T 0511/81 74 70 G 0511/81 23 62 F 0511/85 38 02
info@dtvhannover.de

Hallenadresse
Theodor-Heuss-Platz 6, 30175 Hannover
G 0511/812362 F 0511/85 38 02 info@dtvhannover.de

Sportwart/in
John, Sven Niklas
T 017661021503 niklas.john@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Sagowski, Katja
T 0171 5354137 k.sagowski@dtvhannover.de
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Damen | 2. Bundesliga
Ingo Kroll; G 0511817470

m 0173 - 60 61 302; i.kroll@dtvhannover.de

. Name, Vorname
Middendorf, Julia
Cakarevic, Sara
Wirges, Angelina
Rivkin, Nicole
Ekshibarova, Vlada
Tilblrger, Jantje
Agamov, Katharina
Herzgerodt, Anna-Lena
Wobker, Ida

10 Bente, Laura

11 Kirsch, Michelle

12 Reusch, Gloria

13 Kayser, Syna

14 Brdys, Samantha

15 Noring, Finya

16 Steen, Mila

17 Straube, Emma

18 Tuffour, Destiny Asantewaa
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Nat.

GER
FRA
GER
GER
ISR*
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER
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ID-Nr.

WTA DRL

20350606369 D14
29759018378 A41

20250256
20350659
28952341
20150087
29400194
28509364
21050116
29950041
20800238
20950047
29000265
29400469
20750888
20950340
20800519
21100491

D34
D42
A50
D75
B97
B116
D143
B144
D180
D329
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LK1,2
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LK1,2
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LK4,8
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LK9,6
LK10,9
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